SYSTEMAIR AB

SYSTEMAIR AB

ISIN: SE0016609499

Overview

2024/09/17 16:27:58

Price
7.64 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.06% (0.08)

SE0016609499
SYSR
Tradegate
EUR
Construction
Stock

1,566 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

7.60 EUR (700)
7.62 EUR (700)
7.33 EUR

7.67 EUR

7.33 EUR

7.56 EUR
7.38561 EUR
2,995
22,119.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0016609499&ID_NOTATION=305275356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb47ba2925cbc88f5cdc826a273645ebf307fd7e3dbbcd88d57ea155a4c322b3&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c47c58e7cdf9264e&time=1726671317&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0335350b717dbd1b08d7ac8922d041dbbcf4d6920f0de23f8164c13dbe74c236&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ec15410662114351&time=1726671317&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=731ab68f2ff3a772222c45283f043848565ba6cc2a602e1f5bf48191638a9058&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d4e9b50371bca4c58&time=1726671317&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ac24f2777a27a83c6f97b8cdb525c892a26c4c68a5b79755b3451ddecc1be95&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=58ef0d418a5716c12&time=1726671317&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a8e21154994b9f26fc9508b2e6e93fefb1a816edd14f377811a84db78a5f7a7&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd4a843bfcc09e0ba&time=1726671317&tool=RSC

SYSTEMAIR AB

Details

2024/09/17 16:27:58

Price
7.64 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.06% (0.08)

ISIN SE0016609499
Symbol SYSR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,566 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.60 EUR (700)
Ask (Ask size) 7.62 EUR (700)
Open 7.33 EUR
High 7.67 EUR
Low 7.33 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.56 EUR
VWAP 7.38561 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,995
Trading volume 22,119.90
Number of trades 10
Last size 2
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.24% +27.49% -16.79%
Perf (abs.) +1.22 +1.63 -1.53
Beta - - -
Volatility  30.50 35.68 43.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SYSTEMAIR AB

7.43 EUR (385)
6.80 EUR (591)
6.88 EUR (295)
6.55 EUR (290)
7.60 EUR (2024/09/13)
6.07 EUR (2024/03/06)
7.60 EUR (2024/09/13)
4.82 EUR (2023/10/25)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 16:27 7.64 EUR 0.02 10
17

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:34 7.59 EUR 0.00 9
17

Nasdaq Stockholm ~ 2024/09/ 16:36 86.30 SEK 3.87 502
17

Munich 2024/09/ 08:08 7.50 EUR 0.00 1
17

London Stock 2022/07/ 12:51 49.30 SEK 4.93 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=305275356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105900792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19685093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343681665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023537

SYSTEMAIR AB

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05

2024/09/ 08:02 7.53 EUR 0.01
17

2024/09/ 16:31 7.59 EUR 0.00
17

2024/09/ 08:08 7.50 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20451558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20411903

SYSTEMAIR AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

- systemair

Contact Details
SYSTEMAIR

Industrivagen 3 739 30 Skinnskatteberg
Telefon: +46-22-244000

Fax: +46-22-244099

E-mail: mailbox@systemair.se

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:mailbox@systemair.se
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